
1 5 Allison Mica (S) 4 - 3 7 1.00
2 15 Fields Skylar (WS) 2 1 6 9 0.50
2 16 Horin Madison (MB) 2 2 10 14 0.50
2 12 Baird Caitlin (WS) 2 1 - 3 0.50
2 9 Kubik Madison (WS) 2 6 - 8 0.50
6 17 Phillips Molly (MB) 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 2 Tuaniga Amelia (S) - - - -
- 3 Nuneviller Brooke (L) - - - -
- 10 Owokoniran Adeola (MB) - - - -
- 11 Anwusi Anita (MB) - - 1 1
- 13 Cox Destiny (WS) - - 1 1
- 14 Eggleston Logan (WS) - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 16 34 63 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 15 Fields Skylar (WS) 15 4 12 31 48.39
2 14 Eggleston Logan (WS) 13 8 14 35 37.14
3 9 Kubik Madison (WS) 5 5 16 26 19.23
- 17 Phillips Molly (MB) 5 3 3 11
- 16 Horin Madison (MB) 2 5 2 9
- 12 Baird Caitlin (WS) 4 1 2 7
- 10 Owokoniran Adeola (MB) 3 - 1 4
- 5 Allison Mica (S) - - 1 1
- 13 Cox Destiny (WS) 1 - - 1
- 2 Tuaniga Amelia (S) - - - -
- 3 Nuneviller Brooke (L) - - - -
- 11 Anwusi Anita (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 26 51 125 38.40


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

USA • UNITED STATES

USA
MEX 1

3 25

20

27

25

25

27

25

9

102

81

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:32 0:22 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 1,50022/06/2018

AGUASCALIENTES

POLIFORUM UNIVERSITARIO MORELOS

Match duration:  Start: 20:36  End: 22:36  Total: 2:00
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1 3 Nuneviller Brooke (L) 32 8 1 41 8.00
2 9 Kubik Madison (WS) 12 1 - 13 3.00
3 14 Eggleston Logan (WS) 11 5 1 17 2.75
4 5 Allison Mica (S) 10 3 - 13 2.50
5 15 Fields Skylar (WS) 5 1 - 6 1.25
6 16 Horin Madison (MB) 4 2 - 6 1.00
7 17 Phillips Molly (MB) 2 1 - 3 0.50
8 12 Baird Caitlin (WS) 1 - - 1 0.25
8 13 Cox Destiny (WS) 1 - - 1 0.25
8 2 Tuaniga Amelia (S) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 10 Owokoniran Adeola (MB) - - - -
- 11 Anwusi Anita (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 79 22 2 103 19.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 - 29

1 15 Fields Skylar (WS) 4 2 12 18 1.00
2 5 Allison Mica (S) 3 1 18 22 0.75
3 14 Eggleston Logan (WS) 2 2 13 17 0.50
3 16 Horin Madison (MB) 2 2 12 16 0.50
5 9 Kubik Madison (WS) 1 1 11 13 0.25
- 3 Nuneviller Brooke (L) - - - -
- 10 Owokoniran Adeola (MB) - - - -
- 11 Anwusi Anita (MB) - - - -
- 12 Baird Caitlin (WS) - - - -
- 13 Cox Destiny (WS) - - - -
- 17 Phillips Molly (MB) - 2 10 12
- 2 Tuaniga Amelia (S) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 11 79 102 3.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

USA
MEX 1

3 25

20

27

25

25

27

25

9

102

81

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:32 0:22 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
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Hall:
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AGUASCALIENTES
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1 3 Nuneviller Brooke (L) 11 1 17 29 34.48
2 9 Kubik Madison (WS) 6 - 12 18 33.33
3 14 Eggleston Logan (WS) 9 2 14 25 28.00
- 16 Horin Madison (MB) 1 - - 1
- 17 Phillips Molly (MB) 1 - - 1
- 2 Tuaniga Amelia (S) - - - -
- 5 Allison Mica (S) - - - -
- 10 Owokoniran Adeola (MB) - - - -
- 11 Anwusi Anita (MB) - - - -
- 12 Baird Caitlin (WS) - - - -
- 13 Cox Destiny (WS) - - - -
- 15 Fields Skylar (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 3 43 74 33.78


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Allison Mica (S) 31 3 56 90 7.75
2 2 Tuaniga Amelia (S) 7 - 9 16 1.75
- 3 Nuneviller Brooke (L) - - - -
- 9 Kubik Madison (WS) - - 2 2
- 10 Owokoniran Adeola (MB) - - - -
- 11 Anwusi Anita (MB) - - - -
- 12 Baird Caitlin (WS) - - - -
- 13 Cox Destiny (WS) - - - -
- 14 Eggleston Logan (WS) - - - -
- 15 Fields Skylar (WS) - - - -
- 16 Horin Madison (MB) - - - -
- 17 Phillips Molly (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 3 67 108 9.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • UNITED STATES

USA
MEX 1

3 25

20

27

25

25

27

25

9

102

81

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:32 0:22 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
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1 1 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) 4 5 4 13 1.00
2 3 Castro López Grecia Esther (WS) 2 1 1 4 0.50
3 4 Nava Minjarez Natalie Nizeth (MB) 1 4 7 12 0.25
3 5 López Morales Renata (MB) 1 7 6 14 0.25
- 2 Salinas González Valeria (S) - - 2 2
- 6 Maldonado Diaz Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Bautista Vargas Maria Jose (MB) - - - -
- 12 Landeros Palacios Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Castro Mirna Yajaira (WS) - - - -
- 14 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS) - 1 3 4
- 9 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S) - 4 10 14
- 10 Siller Flores Daniela (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 23 33 64 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) 17 10 25 52 32.69
2 3 Castro López Grecia Esther (WS) 6 5 10 21 28.57
3 14 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS) 7 4 17 28 25.00
- 4 Nava Minjarez Natalie Nizeth (MB) 1 1 6 8
- 9 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S) 2 - 4 6
- 2 Salinas González Valeria (S) 1 - 2 3
- 5 López Morales Renata (MB) 1 - 1 2
- 10 Siller Flores Daniela (WS) 1 - 1 2
- 6 Maldonado Diaz Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Bautista Vargas Maria Jose (MB) - - - -
- 12 Landeros Palacios Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Castro Mirna Yajaira (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 20 66 122 29.51


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • MEXICO

USA
MEX 1

3 25

20

27

25

25

27

25

9

102

81
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1 12 Landeros Palacios Joseline (L) 30 10 - 40 7.50
2 9 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S) 20 2 2 24 5.00
3 3 Castro López Grecia Esther (WS) 15 4 - 19 3.75
4 14 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS) 12 5 - 17 3.00
5 1 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) 11 6 - 17 2.75
6 5 López Morales Renata (MB) 8 4 - 12 2.00
7 13 Valenzuela Castro Mirna Yajaira (WS) 6 1 - 7 1.50
8 10 Siller Flores Daniela (WS) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 2 Salinas González Valeria (S) - - - -
- 6 Maldonado Diaz Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Bautista Vargas Maria Jose (MB) - - - -
- 4 Nava Minjarez Natalie Nizeth (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 103 36 2 141 25.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 - 34

1 14 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS) 2 3 9 14 0.50
2 1 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) 1 - 14 15 0.25
- 2 Salinas González Valeria (S) - - 1 1
- 4 Nava Minjarez Natalie Nizeth (MB) - - 5 5
- 6 Maldonado Diaz Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Bautista Vargas Maria Jose (MB) - - - -
- 9 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S) - - 12 12
- 12 Landeros Palacios Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Castro Mirna Yajaira (WS) - - - -
- 3 Castro López Grecia Esther (WS) - 1 10 11
- 10 Siller Flores Daniela (WS) - 1 6 7
- 5 López Morales Renata (MB) - 3 13 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 8 70 81 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

USA
MEX 1

3 25

20

27

25

25

27

25

9

102

81

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:32 0:22 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 1,50022/06/2018

AGUASCALIENTES

POLIFORUM UNIVERSITARIO MORELOS
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1 12 Landeros Palacios Joseline (L) 12 4 9 25 32.00
2 14 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS) 10 3 10 23 30.43
3 3 Castro López Grecia Esther (WS) 8 4 12 24 16.67
- 13 Valenzuela Castro Mirna Yajaira (WS) 3 2 7 12
- 10 Siller Flores Daniela (WS) - - 4 4
- 1 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - 1 1
- 4 Nava Minjarez Natalie Nizeth (MB) 1 - - 1
- 5 López Morales Renata (MB) 1 - - 1
- 2 Salinas González Valeria (S) - - - -
- 6 Maldonado Diaz Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Bautista Vargas Maria Jose (MB) - - - -
- 9 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 13 43 91 24.18


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 Vela Jiménez María Celeste (S) 22 2 57 81 5.50
- 1 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - - -
- 2 Salinas González Valeria (S) - - 5 5
- 3 Castro López Grecia Esther (WS) - - - -
- 4 Nava Minjarez Natalie Nizeth (MB) - - - -
- 5 López Morales Renata (MB) - - - -
- 6 Maldonado Diaz Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 7 Bautista Vargas Maria Jose (MB) - - - -
- 10 Siller Flores Daniela (WS) - - - -
- 12 Landeros Palacios Joseline (L) - - - -
- 13 Valenzuela Castro Mirna Yajaira (WS) - - - -
- 14 Parra Quintero Melanie Guadalupe (WS) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 2 63 87 5.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • MEXICO

USA
MEX 1

3 25

20

27

25

25

27

25

9

102

81

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:31 0:32 0:22 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 1,50022/06/2018
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